
Date Day PG Name Moderator

3/3/2025 Monday Seminar
Deep neck spaces - Anatomy  

Dr. Gokul 
Dr. Rajarajeswari

3/4/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Ludwig's angina Dr. Mehala
Dr. Rajarajeswari

3/5/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation

larynx case Dr. Gokul 
All Faculty 

3/7/2025 Friday Dr. Hari All Faculty 

3/10/2025 Monday Seminar Deep neck space infections Dr. Krishna
Dr. Sithananda kumar

3/11/2025 Tuesday
Tutorial 

Examination of neck Dr. Priyanka Senior residents 

3/12/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Ear case Dr. Krishna

All Faculty 

3/14/2025 Friday Dr. Priyanka
All Faculty 

3/17/2025 Monday Seminar
Anatomy & levels of cervial lymph 

nodes Dr. Gokul Dr Sivaranjini

3/18/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Laryngeal examination Dr. Krishna Senior residents 

3/19/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation

larynx case Dr. Harshini
All Faculty 

3/21/2025 Friday Dr. Harshini
All Faculty 

3/24/2025 Monday Seminar Types of neck dissections Dr. Harshini Dr. Sithananda kumar

3/25/2025 Tuesday Tutorial 
Management of N0 Neck in Head & 
Neck cancer Dr. Gokul Dr Sivaranjini

3/26/2025 Wednesday
Case 
Presentation

ENT-Radiology (USG) -Pathology 
(FNAC) meet Dr. Hari All Faculty 

3/28/2025 Friday Dr. Mehala All Faculty 

3/29/2025 Saturday All Faculty 

3/31/2025 Monday Seminar Complications of Neck dissctions Dr. Krishna Dr. Lakshana Deve

Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays
PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation

Seminar will be on every  Monday
Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday
Tutorial/Journal club/Lectures  will be on Fridays
IA will be held on every last Saturday

Dr- Sithananda Kumar @ Venkatesan R
                  Professor & HOD

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG Schedule for the Month of March-2025

Topic for presentation

Journal Club 

Journal Club 

Journal Club 

Monthly test - For all PG's 

Journal Club 
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